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2024 FIM ASIA ROAD RACiNG CHAMPiONSHiP
Rd 3‐ IMobility Resort Motegi,Japan

AS:AN SUPERBIKES 1000cc
ハヽ「ARM UP
Sunday

壁 艶 堕 L_____塁 壼L_____型 生 ________聖 里________型 些 二 上 堕̈」型:墜型=壁菫L_¨重鰹 生__
1     92   YUKI KUNI:                        JPN   SDG Tea,■ HARC―PRO Honda Ph              HONDA CBR1000RR― R   4     1'50,438     282.723
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HAFiZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH

MD ZAQHやVAN BIN ZAIDI

SHO NISHIMURA

SOICHIRO MINAMIMOTO

ANDIFARID iZDlHAR

PASSAル VIT THlTIVARARAK

AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN

NAKARIN ATlRAIPHUVAPAT

LACHLAN EPiS

SHOTA YOKOYAMA

KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

OSAMA MAREAI

CH:ANO CHIH YINC

TEO YEヽ A′ JOE

JDT RACING TEAM

Honda Asia‐ Drean,Racin9 with Astemo

TKKR BMW Racing Team

YAMAHA TEKHNE Raclng Tea,n AS=AN

Honda Asia― Dream Racing with Astemo

Astemo SI Racm9 With Tha!Honda

■KKR 8Viヽ V Racing Team

Honda Asia― Dream Racing with AstemO

Evolution Spo「 ts Groしlp

OGURA CLUCTH■ NITRO RACING

YAMAHA TEKHNE Racing■eam ASEAN

VICTOR RACtNG Team

aRace「SpeodTek

SAVITAR ESG TEAM ASlA

Fastest Lap Of Warm up:

Jury President:

Thamodharan K

DじCATI PANICALE V4R   6

HONDA CBR4000RR―R   4

8ヽ.4Ⅵ′M1000 RR  10

YAMAHA YZF― Rllν4  10

HONDA CBR1000RR‐R   4

HONDA CBR4000RR―R   4

BMW M1000 RR  3

HONDA C8R1000RR‐R   3

BMV′ M1000 RR  3

YAMAHA YZF― RlM   4

YAMAHA YZF‐ R4M   7

YAMAHA YZF― R4M  8
YAMAHA YZF‐ RlM   6

BIV、′V M10(Ю RR   4

1150.915

1151.124

1'51.189

1151.261

1151.421

1'51.560

1151.314

1151.854

1'51.898

1152.359

1'52.630

1'67.007

1'58.111

2=01.988

Clerk of the Course:

$uzuki

顔

284.960

281984

281.984

277.635

274.809

277.635

281.250

281.984

267.327

277.636

275.510

262.136

249.423

236.324

Race Condition :Fine
Time: 10:25

Weather Condition: Cloudy
Date: I June 2024

Chief Timekeeper

Michiyo Yoshil

Race Director:

Rosland Kamaruddin Takavuki
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Time Kph
2024 YUKl KUN‖ 1150.438 282.723
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